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MANTES LA JOLIE & MANTES LA VILLE - AS PIGEON JEUNES

Px

Nom

DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
TOME PALOS
BOAS Mario
DESCAVES/DUV
GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
MARQUES P&F
BOAS Mario
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
GILLARD Magalie
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
GILLARD Magalie
BOAS Mario
DESCAVES/DUV
MARQUES P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
GILLARD Magalie
GILLARD Magalie
PORTIER Martine
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
ERDEI Jozsef
DESCAVES/DUV
ZANGA Didier
GILLARD Magalie
PORTIER Martine
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
MARQUES P&F
TOME PALOS
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
MINARD Louis
BOAS Mario
GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
DAUBNER Gérard
PORTIER Martine
DAUBNER Gérard
ZANGA Didier
GILLARD Jean-
ERDEI Jozsef
DUDA P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
DUDA P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV

R21 MANTES 09 PIG JE

Pigeon

0330945-13
0329114-13
0329148-13
0329462-13
0329367-13
0329166-13
0040668-13
0329136-13
0329128-13
0329271-13
0329362-13
0329117-13
0330910-13
0330237-13
0329146-13
0329171-13
0330240-13
0329363-13
0329155-13
0329292-13
0330931-13
0330302-13
0330224-13
0329521-13
0329109-13
0330956-13
0329729-13
0329138-13
0063598-13
0330232-13
0329547-13
0330967-13
0329319-13
0329284-13
0329464-13
0329175-13
0329103-13
0330951-13
0329132-13
0330452-13
0329364-13
0330226-13
0329145-13
0330918-13
0330944-13
0329278-13
0330920-13
0329105-13
0330970-13
0329524-13
0330941-13
0063590-13
0040661-13
0329734-13
0063401-13
0330905-13
0329272-13
0063404-13
0330903-13
0329127-13
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Pts

22
47
74
115
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Enlogement

MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

MARQUES P&F
MARQUES P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
BOAS Mario
GILLARD Magalie
ZANGA Didier
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
MINARD Louis
DESCAVES/DUV
DELHEZ Stéphane
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
ZANGA Didier
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
ZANGA Didier
RICARDO Corinne
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
TOME PALOS
DESCAVES/DUV
MINARD Louis
MARQUES P&F
MINARD Louis
MINARD Louis
DAUBNER Gérard
PORTIER Martine
DUDA P&F

DUDA P&F
MARQUES P&F
RICARDO Corinne
MARQUES P&F
DAUBNER Gérard
GILLARD Jean-
ERDEI Jozsef
GILLARD Magalie
DESCAVES/DUV
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Pigeon

0329262-13
0329296-13
0330917-13
0329365-13
0330234-13
0063594-13
0330904-13
0330940-13
0329294-13
0330435-13
0329179-13
0063768-13
0329102-13
0329141-13
0063657-13
0329150-13
0329149-13
0329108-13
0063583-13
0063498-13
0330913-13
0330975-13
0329463-13
0329144-13
0330424-13
0329268-13
0330454-13
0330436-13
0330943-13
0329546-13
0063431-13
0408042-13
0329288-13
0063485-13
0329274-13
0330953-13
0040664-13
0329746-13
0330222-13
0329129-13
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Enlogement

MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



